PRD1000
Description The PRD1000 is a multi-purpose, easy to
use digital process meter ideal for level, flow rate, temperature,
or pressure transmitter applications. It accepts current and
voltage signals (e.g. 4-20 mA, 0-10 V). Its has a dual-line 6-digit
display, advanced signal input conditioning, function keys, and
Modbus RTU serial communications. The basic model includes

•	 Modbus® RTU Communication Protocol Standard
•	 Custom configuration available from Bindicator
How to order
PD6000 ______- - -______ ______
Model PRD1000
Display Type
6R0 = 85-265 VAC with no relays
6R2 = 85-265 VAC with two (2) relays
6H0 = 85-265 VAC with no relays, sunbright display
6H2 = 85-265 VAC with two (2) relays, sunbright display
7R0 = 12/24 VDC with no relays
7R2 = 12/24 VDC with two (2) relays
7H0 = 12/24 VDC with no relays, sunbright display
7H2 = 12/24 VDC with two (2) relays, sunbright display
Enclosure
N = No Enclosure
E = Plastic Enclosure
Serial Adapter
N = No Adapter
Y = RS-485 Adapter
PRD1000
150 Venture Boulevard · Spartanburg, SC 29306
Tel: (800) 778-9242 · (864) 574-8060
Fax: (864) 574-8063
Email: sales@bindicator.com
PRD180113 Rev. A
2013 All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
LDS6000VM_B     03/13
Specifications
General
Display: Upper display: 0.60" (15 mm) high. Lower display: 0.46" (12 mm)
high. Both are 6 digits (-99999 to 999999), red LEDs.
Display Intensity: Eight intensity levels
Display Assignment: The upper and lower displays may be assigned to
PV1, PV2, PCT (percent), d r-u, d gross, d nt-g, max/min, alternate max &
min, set points, units (lower display only), or Modbus input.
Programming Methods: Four front panel buttons, digital inputs, PC and
Bindicator PRD1000 Display software, or Modbus registers.
Password: Three programmable passwords restrict modification of
programmed settings.
Power Options: 85-265 VAC 50/60 Hz, 90-265 VDC, 20 W max, or
jumper selectable 12/24 VDC ±10%, 15 W max.
Isolated Transmitter Power Supply: Terminals P+ & P-: 24 VDC ± 10%.
12/24 VDC powered models selectable for 24, 10, or 5 VDC supply
(internal jumper J4).
85-265 VAC models rated @ 200 mA max, 12/24 VDC powered models
rated @ 100 mA max, @ 50 mA max for 5 or 10 VDC supply.
Environmental:
Operating temperature range: -40 to 65°C
Storage temperature range: -40 to 85°C
Relative humidity: 0 to 90% non-condensing
Dimensions: 4.68" x 2.45" x 5.64" (119 mm x 62 mm x 143 mm) (W x H x D)
Weight: 9.5 oz (269 g)
UL File Number: UL & c-UL Listed. E160849; 508 Industrial Control
Equipment.
Warranty: 3 years parts & labor